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NVC U10 Team Event
Giant Slalom (Men)

Official ranking

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Utter Sally (USA)
REFEREE Leach Jordan (USA)
CHIEF OF RACE Willard Chad (USA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Sunny
SNOW Hard Pack
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -5.0 °F

FINISH : -5.0 °F

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Sheredy Ryan (USA) Mulhern Michael (USA)

COURSE Black Snake/Snake Bite Black Snake/Snake Bite
START 610 m 610 m
FINISH 512 m 512 m
DROP 98 m 98 m
HOMOLOGATION 9384/12/09 9384/12/09
GATES 19
DIRECTIONS 18
STARTING TIME 10:00

LIST n°818

SNSC TimingSNSC TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/21/2018  /  Smugglers' Notch Resort (VT)  /  Eastern N0545  /  1/21/2018 at 15:01  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 9 6549808 Stookey Oliver 2008 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 30.48 (2) 31.10 (1) 1:01.58

2 22 6682716 Parsons Boone 2009 MMSC 3 MMSC 30.51 (3) 31.35 (2) 1:01.86 0.28

3 79 6633169 Colon Levi 2008 MMSC 1 MMSC 30.46 (1) 31.69 (4) 1:02.15 0.57

4 146 6650801 Calcagni Mateo D 2008 MMSC 2 MMSC 30.71 (4) 31.61 (3) 1:02.32 0.74

5 77 6607015 Bechtel Linden 2009 MMSC 1 MMSC 31.44 (6) 32.46 (6) 1:03.90 2.32

6 120 6602022 Goldman Henry COCH 1 COCH 32.03 (8) 32.22 (5) 1:04.25 2.67

7 15 6789145 FAHERTY ZANE 2008 BMA 1 BMA 31.32 (5) 33.33 (7) 1:04.65 3.07

8 157 6609991 Honos Luke H 2009 FLYING CHEETAHS GMVS 32.54 (9) 33.37 (8) 1:05.91 4.33

9 71 6712879 Crawford Alexander C 2008 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS 32.80 (10) 34.07 (10) 1:06.87 5.29

10 45 6726068 Dimitroff Henry COCH 2 COCH 33.44 (13) 34.34 (11) 1:07.78 6.20

11 144 6550118 Elsinger Luke H 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 34.55 (23) 33.40 (9) 1:07.95 6.37

12 140 6639734 Lake Sawyer 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 33.73 (16) 34.41 (13) 1:08.14 6.56

13 129 6705985 HAMILTON MYLES 2009 BMA 2 BMA 34.06 (19) 34.39 (12) 1:08.45 6.87

14 65 6612482 Fox Benjamin 2008 JPSC-MRSC MRSC 34.02 (18) 34.69 (14) 1:08.71 7.13

15 39 6757063 Hurley Max 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 33.58 (15) 35.81 (17) 1:09.39 7.81

16 143 6576017 Apple Kelly W 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 34.47 (22) 34.96 (15) 1:09.43 7.85

17 8 6708883 Mattaliano Mark 2008 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 33.56 (14) 36.26 (21) 1:09.82 8.24

18 40 6765403 Campbell Reuben 2009 Black Snakes SNSC 33.73 (16) 36.15 (19) 1:09.88 8.30

19 80 6619618 MacDonald Hayden J 2008 MMSC 1 MMSC 35.04 (27) 35.10 (16) 1:10.14 8.56

20 36 6684872 Smet Logan 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 34.45 (21) 36.10 (18) 1:10.55 8.97

21 10 6612607 HEINRICH-CLARK CHARLIE 2009 BMA 1 BMA 34.28 (20) 36.32 (22) 1:10.60 9.02

22 37 6684864 Smet Carson 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 34.65 (24) 36.51 (24) 1:11.16 9.58

23 100 6785686 Brennan John 2010 MMSC 4 MMSC 35.01 (26) 36.66 (25) 1:11.67 10.09

24 70 6507419 Koch Robby 2008 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS 35.31 (28) 36.72 (26) 1:12.03 10.45

25 23 6783951 Stram Jackson 2010 MMSC 3 MMSC 35.72 (30) 36.85 (27) 1:12.57 10.99

26 59 6716652 ZELONIS OLIVER 2008 JPSC-MRSC MRSC 36.20 (34) 36.39 (23) 1:12.59 11.01

27 148 6798838 Marron Alex H 2009 MMSC 2 MMSC 36.81 (39) 36.17 (20) 1:12.98 11.40

28 105 6782157 Vanovac Hugo B 2010 MMSC 4 MMSC 35.66 (29) 37.33 (30) 1:12.99 11.41

29 60 6602262 Castillo Cameron 2008 JPSC-MRSC MRSC 36.07 (33) 37.03 (28) 1:13.10 11.52

30 34 6684922 Hurteau Tobias 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 34.75 (25) 38.49 (36) 1:13.24 11.66

31 5 6710187 Carroll Aidan 2010 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 36.50 (38) 37.17 (29) 1:13.67 12.09

32 102 6768863 Ireland Thomas 2008 MMSC 4 MMSC 36.45 (36) 37.59 (31) 1:14.04 12.46

33 94 6837911 Jensvold Teag 2010 Black Snakes 2 SNSC 36.40 (35) 37.92 (34) 1:14.32 12.74

34 47 6820632 Thorley-Doucette Jack COCH 2 COCH 36.01 (32) 38.48 (35) 1:14.49 12.91

35 14 6618596 BUSHEY CONNOR 2008 BMA 1 BMA 35.86 (31) 38.93 (37) 1:14.79 13.21

36 139 6715070 Derosa Grant 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 37.04 (41) 37.81 (33) 1:14.85 13.27

37 56 6602254 Lenox Atticus 2008 JPSC-MRSC JPSC 37.28 (42) 37.65 (32) 1:14.93 13.35

38 82 6722411 Zimmerman Charlie 2009 MMSC 1 MMSC 37.33 (43) 39.63 (40) 1:16.96 15.38

39 35 6684930 Hurteau Samuel 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 37.71 (45) 39.45 (38) 1:17.16 15.58

40 21 6785438 Holman Collin 2009 MMSC 3 MMSC 36.88 (40) 40.56 (43) 1:17.44 15.86

41 131 6614393 MILLON AUGUST 2008 BMA 2 BMA 38.11 (47) 39.58 (39) 1:17.69 16.11

42 20 6684690 Carlson Tanner 2008 MMSC 3 MMSC 37.61 (44) 40.27 (41) 1:17.88 16.30

43 147 6827203 Coviello Miles J 2008 MMSC 2 MMSC 39.25 (50) 40.36 (42) 1:19.61 18.03

44 89 6838368 Howard Anderson 2008 Black Snakes 2 SNSC 39.08 (48) 40.88 (44) 1:19.96 18.38
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45 145 6821691 Berlin Reuben 2008 MMSC 2 MMSC 39.88 (51) 40.98 (45) 1:20.86 19.28

46 130 6709981 ORESKOVIC OLIVER 2009 BMA 2 BMA 41.85 (55) 42.06 (47) 1:23.91 22.33

47 99 Guyer Tristian 2007 Black Snakes 2 SNSC 42.60 (57) 41.90 (46) 1:24.50 22.92

48 141 6628066 Spalding George 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 42.61 (58) 42.71 (48) 1:25.32 23.74

49 95 6837906 Jensvold Carson 2008 Black Snakes 2 SNSC 42.33 (56) 44.60 (49) 1:26.93 25.35

50 46 6792809 Werneke Owen COCH 2 COCH 44.08 (61) 44.81 (50) 1:28.89 27.31

51 41 6764371 Skoglund Silas COCH 2 COCH 43.56 (59) 46.00 (51) 1:29.56 27.98

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (66)

79 6633169 Colon Levi 2008 MMSC 1 MMSC 30.46 31.69

9 6549808 Stookey Oliver 2008 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 30.48 31.10

22 6682716 Parsons Boone 2009 MMSC 3 MMSC 30.51 31.35

146 6650801 Calcagni Mateo D 2008 MMSC 2 MMSC 30.71 31.61

15 6789145 FAHERTY ZANE 2008 BMA 1 BMA 31.32 33.33

77 6607015 Bechtel Linden 2009 MMSC 1 MMSC 31.44 32.46

11 6725075 SOURBEER LUCAS 2009 BMA 1 BMA 31.71 DNF

120 6602022 Goldman Henry COCH 1 COCH 32.03 32.22

157 6609991 Honos Luke H 2009 FLYING CHEETAHS GMVS 32.54 33.37

71 6712879 Crawford Alexander C 2008 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS 32.80 34.07

73 6781357 Crawford Nathan 2010 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS 33.38 DSQ

81 6607184 Skaane Sander 2008 MMSC 1 MMSC 33.41 DSQ

45 6726068 Dimitroff Henry COCH 2 COCH 33.44 34.34

8 6708883 Mattaliano Mark 2008 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 33.56 36.26

39 6757063 Hurley Max 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 33.58 35.81

140 6639734 Lake Sawyer 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 33.73 34.41

40 6765403 Campbell Reuben 2009 Black Snakes SNSC 33.73 36.15

65 6612482 Fox Benjamin 2008 JPSC-MRSC MRSC 34.02 34.69

129 6705985 HAMILTON MYLES 2009 BMA 2 BMA 34.06 34.39

10 6612607 HEINRICH-CLARK CHARLIE 2009 BMA 1 BMA 34.28 36.32

36 6684872 Smet Logan 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 34.45 36.10

143 6576017 Apple Kelly W 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 34.47 34.96

144 6550118 Elsinger Luke H 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 34.55 33.40

37 6684864 Smet Carson 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 34.65 36.51

34 6684922 Hurteau Tobias 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 34.75 38.49

100 6785686 Brennan John 2010 MMSC 4 MMSC 35.01 36.66

80 6619618 MacDonald Hayden J 2008 MMSC 1 MMSC 35.04 35.10

70 6507419 Koch Robby 2008 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS 35.31 36.72

105 6782157 Vanovac Hugo B 2010 MMSC 4 MMSC 35.66 37.33

23 6783951 Stram Jackson 2010 MMSC 3 MMSC 35.72 36.85

14 6618596 BUSHEY CONNOR 2008 BMA 1 BMA 35.86 38.93

47 6820632 Thorley-Doucette Jack COCH 2 COCH 36.01 38.48

60 6602262 Castillo Cameron 2008 JPSC-MRSC MRSC 36.07 37.03

59 6716652 ZELONIS OLIVER 2008 JPSC-MRSC MRSC 36.20 36.39

94 6837911 Jensvold Teag 2010 Black Snakes 2 SNSC 36.40 37.92

115 6778623 Arsovski Stefan COCH 1 COCH 36.45 DSQ

102 6768863 Ireland Thomas 2008 MMSC 4 MMSC 36.45 37.59

5 6710187 Carroll Aidan 2010 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 36.50 37.17

148 6798838 Marron Alex H 2009 MMSC 2 MMSC 36.81 36.17

21 6785438 Holman Collin 2009 MMSC 3 MMSC 36.88 40.56

139 6715070 Derosa Grant 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 37.04 37.81

56 6602254 Lenox Atticus 2008 JPSC-MRSC JPSC 37.28 37.65

82 6722411 Zimmerman Charlie 2009 MMSC 1 MMSC 37.33 39.63

20 6684690 Carlson Tanner 2008 MMSC 3 MMSC 37.61 40.27

35 6684930 Hurteau Samuel 2008 Black Snakes SNSC 37.71 39.45

162 6810584 Hayes Leo 2010 FLYING CHEETAHS GMVS 37.74 DSQ

131 6614393 MILLON AUGUST 2008 BMA 2 BMA 38.11 39.58

89 6838368 Howard Anderson 2008 Black Snakes 2 SNSC 39.08 40.88

3 6787974 Weigel Elliot 2010 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 39.15 DSQ

147 6827203 Coviello Miles J 2008 MMSC 2 MMSC 39.25 40.36

145 6821691 Berlin Reuben 2008 MMSC 2 MMSC 39.88 40.98

4 6710381 Carroll Flynn 2010 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 39.96 DSQ

72 6613194 Nostrand Sam 2008 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS 40.00 DSQ

118 6549375 Kogut Jonathon COCH 1 COCH 41.28 DSQ

130 6709981 ORESKOVIC OLIVER 2009 BMA 2 BMA 41.85 42.06

95 6837906 Jensvold Carson 2008 Black Snakes 2 SNSC 42.33 44.60
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99 Guyer Tristian 2007 Black Snakes 2 SNSC 42.60 41.90

141 6628066 Spalding George 2009 LIGHTENING BOLTS GMVS 42.61 42.71

41 6764371 Skoglund Silas COCH 2 COCH 43.56 46.00

113 6769812 Dimitroff Charles COCH 1 COCH 44.03 DSQ

46 6792809 Werneke Owen COCH 2 COCH 44.08 44.81

43 6723246 Durant Truman COCH 2 COCH 45.91 DSQ

119 6788390 Smith Brady COCH 1 COCH 46.10 DSQ

168 6831103 Murakami Jun 2010 MMSC 4 MMSC 48.15 DSQ

44 6812291 Brown Hudson COCH 2 COCH 48.37 DSQ

149 6834967 Slesar Luke 2009 MMSC 2 MMSC 48.56 DSQ

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

67 6789608 Bashforth Tommy 2008 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS DNF DSQ

103 6825886 Pike Benjamin T 2010 MMSC 4 MMSC DNF 49.93

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

114 6723040 Boulanger Austen COCH1 COCH DSQ 48.37 Gate Judge, Rule: Missed Gate Gate 10

167 6788525 Mumley Logan 2010 FLYING CHEETAHS GMVS DSQ 47.99 Gate Judge, Rule: Missed Gate Gate 8

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

11 6725075 SOURBEER LUCAS 2009 BMA 1 BMA 31.71 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (15)

3 6787974 Weigel Elliot 2010 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 39.15 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 13

4 6710381 Carroll Flynn 2010 MOUNTAINEERS GMVS 39.96 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: `Missed gate Gate 13

43 6723246 Durant Truman COCH 2 COCH 45.91 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 13

44 6812291 Brown Hudson COCH 2 COCH 48.37 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 13

67 6789608 Bashforth Tommy 2008 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS DNF DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 19

72 6613194 Nostrand Sam 2008 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS 40.00 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 20

73 6781357 Crawford Nathan 2010 CRAZY CARVERS GMVS 33.38 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 20

81 6607184 Skaane Sander 2008 MMSC 1 MMSC 33.41 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 17

113 6769812 Dimitroff Charles COCH 1 COCH 44.03 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 14

115 6778623 Arsovski Stefan COCH 1 COCH 36.45 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 13

118 6549375 Kogut Jonathon COCH 1 COCH 41.28 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 1

119 6788390 Smith Brady COCH 1 COCH 46.10 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 20

149 6834967 Slesar Luke 2009 MMSC 2 MMSC 48.56 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 20

162 6810584 Hayes Leo 2010 FLYING CHEETAHS GMVS 37.74 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 13

168 6831103 Murakami Jun 2010 MMSC 4 MMSC 48.15 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: Missed gate Gate 2


